
Thematic Research Training 2021/22 

Livestock & Aquaculture group 

Chair: Professor Professor James E. Bron (University of Stirling, EASTBIO Co-Director) & Professor Eileen Wall (SRUC, 
EASTBIO Co-Director) 

 

 
Session 1: COP26, climate change 

and agriculture 
 

 
Session 2: Breeding objectives 

 

 
Session 3: One Health approaches to 

livestock: Research, implementation & 
outcomes 

 

 
Session 4: “Research, policy, and 

engagement: A journey of rewilding in 
Britain” 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors:  
Dr Eulyn Pagaling  
Dr Craig Watkins 
Dr Prerna Vohra 
 
Host students:  
 
Annis Newman 
a.f.g.newman@sms.ed.ac.uk  
Carys Redman-White c.j.redman-
white@sms.ed.ac.uk 
Charlotte Winspear 
Charlotte.Winspear@hutton.ac.uk   

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors: 
Dr Alejandro Gutierrez 
Dr Andreas Kranis 
Dr Simon Turner 
 
 
Host students:  
Gabriella Fortuna G.Mafra-
Fortuna@sms.ed.ac.uk 
Ellie Hewett 
E.Hewett@sms.ed.ac.uk 
 
Peter Palma pep2@stir.ac.uk 
 
 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors:  
Dr Finn Grey 
Prof Lonneke Vervelde  
Dr Cristina Esteves 
 
 
Host students:  
Emma Armstrong s1528118@ed.ac.uk 
Matin Mahmoudi 
m.mahmoudi@roslin.ed.ac.uk  
Alex Moxon A.R.P.Moxom@sms.ed.ac.uk  
 

Session leaders 
 
Host supervisors: 
Prof Mick Watson 
Dr Eleanor Watson 
Dr Richard Dewhurst 
 
 
Host students:  
Inga Barnett Inga.Barnett@sruc.ac.uk 
Alice Buckner A.M.Buckner@sms.ed.ac.uk  
Karen Keegan karen.keegan@moredun.ac.uk  
 
 

Date & times: 10 January 2022, 
10:00-14:30 
 
Online 
 

Date & times: 3 March 2022 
 
Online 
 

Date & times: 18 May 2022, 10:00-17:10 
 
Online 

Date & times: 30 June 2022, 10:00-15:30 
 
Online 

 

Check the training page http://www.eastscotbiodtp.ac.uk/thematic-training frequently for meeting updates. 
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